
Protein Leaders

Smith's Own
Prompt

Mtg Mandy-VG
2-9 y 338 d 2x
17.136 M
4.3%F
3.5%P

739F
595P

Dau. of8H1659 Prompt
+5245 +1.916M +63P +69F

43 Daus./38 Herds 77% REL; +.07 PTAT
No. 1 Al-ssmpled sire for protein*
strong udder deft; correct leg set

.•. for reliable top performance

Dau. of8H2024 Loadman
+•217 + 1.640 M +6l* +S7F

56 Daut./53 Hards 77% REL; +2.09 FIAT
No. 2 Al-sempled sire for protein*

high, wide rear udders; steep foot angle

B-KWhitM

Jms>YG
3-0 y 296 d 2x
17,896 M
4.1%P 731F
3.2%P 579P

Schwunick
Ever-(body

Bugeye
2-0 y 337 d 2x
18J50M
4.0%F
3.3% P

743F
611P

Dau. of8H1651 Daylight
+5239 +1.910M +6OP +6BF

93 Daus./72 Herds 06% REL: +.ll PTAT
No. 3 Al-sampled sire for protein*

high, widerear udders; steepfoot angle

Dau. of 8H1751 Ever-Ready
+s2l9 + 1.884 M +S6P +S9F

81 Daus./67 Herds 83% REL; +.13 PTAT
udder cleft; correct legs;

calving ease

Dau. of 8H1530 Trifocta
+slo6 +1.592M +S6P +42P

64 Daus./55 Hards 04% REL; +1.74 FTAI
fore udders; stature; body strength

Vddoto't
Apple-GP

Dau. of8H1740 Valdale
+sl7B + I.OIBM +.06%P +43P +.12%F +6OF

51 Daus./48 Hards 77% REL; +1.68 PTAT
No. 1 Al-sampled new sire for %P*
steep foot angle; udder cleft; stature

Nostrtbor

2-8 y 265 d 2x
26.147M

3.0%F 793F
3.0%P 787P

N
G

Spring-Havtn
Uidnun
Clnra-VG
2-2 y 168 d inc.

11.432 M
3.9%F 449 F
3.0%P 346 P

Donnondd*
Triffteta
Pony-YG
3-5 y 349 d 2x

20.168M
3.9%F 796F
3.6%P 725P

Y 5H1555
21H738
5H1523
5H1637
8H623

Ringer
Rex
Bel(tone
Julius
Berth

+s2oo Prof.
+sl77 Prot.
+sl7l Prot.
+sls9 Prot.
+slss Prot.

+.03%P
+.02 %P
+.02%P
+.09%P
+.04%P

58 Daus./54 Herds
67 Does./57 Herds
48 Daus./46 Herds
34 Daus./34 Herds
32 Daus./28 Herds

24-hour toll-free service phones:
Long Distance: 800-444-6456

Lancaster Local: 569-0411
Authorized Distributor for 3litCentury Genetics In Atlentlc's Service An

PART N E R I N GFEDERATED GENETICS

83% REL
85% REL
80% REL
76% REL
72% REL

+ .81 PTAT
+ 1.51 PTAT
+ 1.18 PTAT
+ 1.35 PTAT
+ 1.57 PTAT

* with at laa«t 29 hard* rapratantad
(all data Jan./90 USDA A HA)

8 fy

irff
CERTWKD KWt HRVICES


